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FACULTY DETAILS

TOTAL NUMBER OF TEACHERS (ALL CLASSES) 124 NUMBER OF PGTs

NUMBER OF TGTs

NUMBER OF PETs

STUDENT DETAILS

CLAS TOTAL NUMBER OF

S

10

11

12

SECTIONS

10

11

11

10

10

72  NUMBER OF PRTs

6 OTHER NON-TEACHING STAFF

TOTAL NUMBER OF
INTAKE

80

120

120

160

200

280

320

400

440

440

400

400

TOTAL NUMBER OF
STUDENTS

79

102

113

157

202

280

315

397

449

405

395

379



ACADEMIC DETAILS

SUBJECTS OFFERED FOR CLASS 10

086---
002--
041--
087-
101~
122---
165---
531-
532-
541
542---
548---

SCIENCE

HINDI COURSE-A
MATHEMATICS

SOCIAL SCIENCE

ENGLISH COMM.

COMM. SANSKRIT
FOUNDATION OF I T

LITERARY AND CREATIVE SKILLS
SCIENCE SKILLS
SPORTS/INDIGENOUS SPORTS
NCC/NSS
GARDENING/SHRAMDAAN

SUBJECTS OFFERED FOR CLASS 12

030---ECONOMICS
041---MATHEMATICS
042---PHYSICS
043---CHEMISTRY
044---BIOLOGY
048---PHYSICAL EDUCATION
054---BUSINESS STUDIES
055---ACCOUNTANCY
065---INFORMATICS PRAC.
083---COMPUTER SCIENCE
301---ENGLISH CORE
500---WORK EXPERIENCE
502---PHY & HEALTH EDUCA
503---GENERAL STUDIES



INFRASTRUCTURE DETAILS

BUILDING AND

LAND DETAILS IN SQ. M. PLAYGROUND DETAILS
TOTALAREAOF SCHOOL INSQUARE 8822 TOTAL NUMBER OFPLAYGROUNDS 2

METRES TOTALNUMBER OF BUILDINGBLOCKS 3

TOTAL AREA OF PLAYGROUND IN = 6070 TOTAL NUMBER OF ROOMS 122

SQUARE METRES

ROOM & BUILDING DETAILS

TOTAL NUMBER OF SMALL-SIZED 10 TOTAL NUMBER OF MEDIUM-SIZED 82
ROOMS ROOMS

TOTAL NUMBER OF LARGE-SIZED 17 TOTALNUMBER OF MALERESTROOM 2
ROOMS

TOTAL NUMBER OF FEMALE REST 2 NUMBER OF GIRLS' TOILET 17
ROOM

NUMBER OF BOYS' TOILET 51 NUMBER OF TOILETS FOR 1

DIFFERENTLY ABLED PERSONS

NUMBER OF WASHROOMS FOR 2 NUMBER OF WASHROOMS FOR MALE 2

FEMALE STAFF STAFF

TOTAL NUMBER OF LIBRARIES 2 NUMBER OF LABORATORIES 8

TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENT 1 TOTALNUMBER OF STAFFCANTEENS 1

CANTEENS

NUMBER OF WATER PURIFIERS/ROs 8 NUMBER OF AUDITORIUMS 1

NUMBER OF LIFTS/ELEVATORS 1 NUMBER OF DIGITALCLASSROOMS 34
NUMBER OF ACTIVITY ROOMS 3

SAFETY & SECURITY

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS:- YES FIRE ALARM
YES
CCTV:- YES
BOUNDARY WALL YES A STRONG ROOM YES
CLINIC FACILITY YES

SECURITY GUARD YES



BUS DETAILS

TOTALNUMBER OF BUSESOWNED 27 TOTAL NUMBER OF BUSES HIRED 00
TOTAL NUMBER OF VANS/MATADORS 05 TOTAL NUMBER OF DRIVERS 27

NUMBER OF FEMALE ATTENDANTS 27
FOR BUS DUTY

NAME OF TRANSPORT COORDINATOR SHATRUGHAN

MISHRA TRANSPORT COORDINATOR CONTACT 9931022316

LOCATION DETAILS

NEAREST BANK OF BARODA DISTANCE OF BANKFROMSCHOOLIN 0.05

NATIONALISED BANK KM

NEAREST BUS GANDHI MAIDAN DISTANCE OF BUSTERMINALFROM 1.6

STATION SCHOOL IN KM

NEAREST RAILWAY PATNA JUNCTION DISTANCE OF RAILWAY STATION FROM 3.3

STATION SCHOOL IN KM

NEAREST AIRPORT  JAIPRAKASH NARAYAN INTERNATIONAL  DISTANCE OF AIRPORT FROM SCHOOL 7.3
AIRPORT,PATNA IN KM

NEAREST HOSPITAL PATNA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND DISTANCE OF HOSPITAL FROM 2.6

HOSPITAL SCHOOL IN KM
NEAREST POLICE BUDDHA COLONY,PATNA DISTANCE OF POLICE STATION FROM 0.1
STATION SCHOOL IN KM
NEAREST METRO DISTANCE OF METRO FROM SCHOOL

STATION IN KM

RGES



SENIOR
SECONDARY

8000

2050 00

OTHER VITAL INFORMATION

10th BOARD PASS
PERCENTAGE
(2014/2015/2016)

NAME OF
WELLNESS/ACTIVITY
TEACHER

CONTACT NUMBER OF
GRIEVANCE/COMPLAINT
REDRESSAL OFFICER

NAME OF HEAD OF
SEXUAL HARASSMENT
COMMITTEE

EMAIL ID OF HEAD OF
SEXUAL HARASSMENT
COMMITTEE

CONTACT NUMBER OF
CONTACT PERSON IN
CASE OF EMERGENCY

TOTAL NUMBER OF
DOCTORS IN SCHOOL
CLINIC

TOTAL NUMBER OF
BEDSINSCHOOLCLINIC

ACADEMIC SESSION

99.77/98.67/89.10

YES

9931726986

MADHAWI KUMARI

kumari.madhawi@gmail.com

7783863553

2

2

APRIL TO MARCH

100

B D PUBLIC SCHOOL BUDDHA COLONY

12th BOARD PASS
PERCENTAGE
(2014/2015/2016)

NAME OF
GRIEVANCE/COMPLAINT
REDRESSAL OFFICER

EMAIL ID OF
GRIEVANCE/COMPLAINT
REDRESSAL OFFICER

CONTACT NUMBER OF
HEAD OF SEXUAL
HARASSMENT
COMMITTEE

NAME OF CONTACT
PERSON IN CASE OF
EMERGENCY

EMAIL ID OF CONTACT
PERSON IN CASE OF
EMERGENCY

TOTAL NUMBER OF
NURSES IN SCHOOL
CLINIC

LEVEL OF INVOLVEMENT
OF SCHOOL IN CBSE
ACTIVITIES

VACATION PERIOD

90.31/93.06/91.39

BIRENDRAPRASADGUPTA

santo_teach@redimail.com

9905050218

SHIV BIHARI ROY

kumari.madhawi@gmail.com

ACTIVE

MAY TO JUNE


mailto:santo_teach@redimail.com
mailto:kumari.madhawi@gmail.com
mailto:kumari.madhawi@gmail.com




