SCHOOL PROFILE



SCHOOL NAME	B.D. PUBLIC SCHOOL	SCHOOL CODE	08242	
AFFILIATION CODE	330048	U-DISE CODE	10280108409	
ADDRESS	B D PUBLIC SCHOOL,BUDDHA COLONY, PATNA-800001			
PRINCIPAL	MRS MADHAWI KUMARI	PRINCIPAL'S CONTACT NUMBER	7783863553 (R) 9065523903 (O)	
PRINCIPAL'S EMAIL ID	madhawibdps@gmail.com	SCHOOL'S EMAIL ID	bdpschool@redimail.com	
		SCHOOL'S FAX	06122524763	
SCHOOL'S CONTACT NUMBER	0612-2528704	NUMBER		
		YEAR OF	1992	
SCHOOL'S WEBSITE	www.bdpublicschool.com	ESTABLISHMENT		
		AFFILIATION	PROVISIONAL	
LANDMARK NEAR SCHOOL	POLICE STATION, BUDHA COLONY, PATNA	STATUS		
		REGISTRATION	27/10/1994	
AFFILIATION VALIDITY	2020 TO 2025	DATE		
NAME OF THE	BUDHA VIKASH SAMITI	REGISTRATION	PERMANENT	
TRUST/SOCIETY/COMPANY REGISTERED WITH		VALIDITY	REGISTRATION	
REGISTERED WITH		NOC ISSUING	03/02/1997	
SOCIETY REGISTRATION NUMBER	782/1994-95	DATE		
NOC ISSUINGAUTHORITY	EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, GOVT OF BIHAR			

FACULTY DETAILS

TOTAL NUMBER OF TEACHERS (ALL CLASSES)	124	NUMBER OF PGTs	27
NUMBER OF TGTs	72	NUMBER OF PRTs	25
NUMBER OF PETs	6	OTHER NON-TEACHING STAFF	38

STUDENT DETAILS

CLAS S	TOTAL NUMBER OF SECTIONS	TOTAL NUMBER OF INTAKE	TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS
1	2	80	79
2	3	120	102
3	3	120	113
4	4	160	157
5	5	200	202
6	7	280	280
7	8	320	315
8	10	400	397
9	11	440	449
10	11	440	405
11	10	400	395
12	10	400	379

ACADEMIC DETAILS

SUBJECTS OFFERED FOR CLASS 10	SUBJECTS OFFERED FOR CLASS 12
086SCIENCE 002HINDI COURSE-A 041MATHEMATICS 087SOCIAL SCIENCE	030ECONOMICS 041MATHEMATICS 042PHYSICS 043CHEMISTRY
101ENGLISH COMM. 122COMM. SANSKRIT 165FOUNDATION OF I T	044BIOLOGY 048PHYSICAL EDUCATION 054BUSINESS STUDIES
531LITERARY AND CREATIVE SKILLS 532SCIENCE SKILLS 541SPORTS/INDIGENOUS SPORTS	055ACCOUNTANCY 065INFORMATICS PRAC. 083COMPUTER SCIENCE
542NCC/NSS 548GARDENING/SHRAMDAAN	301ENGLISH CORE 500WORK EXPERIENCE 502PHY & HEALTH EDUCA 503GENERAL STUDIES

INFRASTRUCTURE DETAILS

LAND DETAILS	IN SQ. M.	BUILDING AND PLAYGROUND DETAILS			
TOTALAREA OF SCHOOL IN SQUARE METRES	8822	TOTAL NUMBER OFPLAYGROUNDS TOTAL NUMBER OF BUILDING BLOCKS			
TOTAL AREA OF PLAYGROUND IN SQUARE METRES	6070	TOTAL NUMBER OF ROOMS	122		
ROOM & BUILDING DI	ETAILS				
TOTAL NUMBER OF SMALL-SIZED ROOMS	10	TOTAL NUMBER OF MEDIUM-SIZED ROOMS	82		
TOTAL NUMBER OF LARGE-SIZED ROOMS	17	TOTAL NUMBER OF MALE REST ROOM	2		
TOTAL NUMBER OF FEMALE REST ROOM	2	NUMBER OF GIRLS' TOILET	17		
NUMBER OF BOYS' TOILET	51	NUMBER OF TOILETS FOR DIFFERENTLY ABLED PERSONS	1		
NUMBER OF WASHROOMS FOR FEMALE STAFF	2	NUMBER OF WASHROOMS FOR MALE STAFF	2		
TOTAL NUMBER OF LIBRARIES	2	NUMBER OF LABORATORIES	8		
TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENT CANTEENS	1	TOTAL NUMBER OF STAFF CANTEENS	1		
NUMBER OF WATER PURIFIERS/ROs	8	NUMBER OF AUDITORIUMS	1		
NUMBER OF LIFTS/ELEVATORS	1	NUMBER OF DIGITALCLASSROOMS	34		
		NUMBER OF ACTIVITY ROOMS	3		
SAFETY & SECURITY					
FIRE EXTINGUISHERS:-	YES F	TRE ALARM	YES		
CCTV:- YES					
BOUNDARY WALL	YES	A STRONG ROOM	YES		
CLINIC FACILITY	YES	SECURITY GUARD	YES		

BUS DETAILS TOTAL NUMBER OF BUSES OWNED 27 TOTAL NUMBER OF BUSES HIRED 00 TOTAL NUMBER OF VANS/MATADORS 05 TOTAL NUMBER OF DRIVERS 27 NUMBER OF FEMALE ATTENDANTS 27 FOR BUS DUTY NAME OF TRANSPORT COORDINATOR SHATRUGHAN MISHRA TRANSPORT COORDINATOR CONTACT 9931022316

LOCATION DETAILS

NEAREST NATIONALISED BANK	BANK OF BARODA	DISTANCE OF BANK FROM SCHOOL IN KM	0.05
NEAREST BUS STATION	GANDHI MAIDAN	DISTANCE OF BUSTERMINAL FROM SCHOOL IN KM	1.6
NEAREST RAILWAY STATION	PATNA JUNCTION	DISTANCE OF RAILWAY STATION FROM SCHOOL IN KM	3.3
NEAREST AIRPORT	JAIPRAKASH NARAYAN INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT,PATNA	DISTANCE OF AIRPORT FROM SCHOOL IN KM	7.3
NEAREST HOSPITAL	PATNA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL	DISTANCE OF HOSPITAL FROM SCHOOL IN KM	2.6
NEAREST POLICE STATION	BUDDHA COLONY,PATNA	DISTANCE OF POLICE STATION FROM SCHOOL IN KM	0.1
NEAREST METRO STATION		DISTANCE OF METRO FROM SCHOOL IN KM	

		RGES	
	_		

SENIOR 8000 2050 00 100 SECONDARY

OTHER VITAL INFORMATION

B D PUBLIC SCHOOL BUDDHA COLONY

10th BOARD PASS PERCENTAGE (2014/2015/2016)	99.77/98.67/89.10	12th BOARD PASS PERCENTAGE (2014/2015/2016)	90.31/93.06/91.39
NAME OF WELLNESS/ACTIVITY TEACHER	YES	NAME OF GRIEVANCE/COMPLAINT REDRESSAL OFFICER	BIRENDRAPRASADGUPTA
CONTACT NUMBER OF GRIEVANCE/COMPLAINT REDRESSAL OFFICER	9931726986	EMAIL ID OF GRIEVANCE/COMPLAINT REDRESSAL OFFICER	santo_teach@redimail.com
NAME OF HEAD OF SEXUAL HARASSMENT COMMITTEE	MADHAWI KUMARI	CONTACT NUMBER OF HEAD OF SEXUAL HARASSMENT COMMITTEE	9905050218
EMAIL ID OF HEAD OF SEXUAL HARASSMENT COMMITTEE	kumari.madhawi@gmail.com	NAME OF CONTACT PERSON IN CASE OF EMERGENCY	SHIV BIHARI ROY
CONTACT NUMBER OF CONTACT PERSON IN CASE OF EMERGENCY	7783863553	EMAIL ID OF CONTACT PERSON IN CASE OF EMERGENCY	kumari.madhawi@gmail.com
TOTAL NUMBER OF DOCTORS IN SCHOOL CLINIC	2	TOTAL NUMBER OF NURSES IN SCHOOL CLINIC	2
TOTAL NUMBER OF BEDS IN SCHOOLCLINIC	2	LEVEL OF INVOLVEMENT OF SCHOOL IN CBSE ACTIVITIES	ACTIVE
ACADEMIC SESSION	APRIL TO MARCH	VACATION PERIOD	MAY TO JUNE

